damnnma Nma
YUmeneBa AHHa
3akunposa [Aunapa
Cupasosa ApenuHa
Warxytam AMUHa
MasntoyeH Meoprui
FpuwmH  ApceHui
3aruaynnuv dsenunHa
bopucos Aptem
MokKkwwnHa Mapus
AptemoBa Enunsaseta
CunnanTbes dapba
Xukmatose Azanumsa
Akosnes Kupunn
fOcynos  3munb
WanknH  Aptem
MacnosckK: boxkeHa

Knacc o6y bann
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55
53
37
44
38
36
38
32
25
22
20
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19
14
13

Makcuman Cratyc

71 nobegutes ga
71 npusep HeT
64 npusep Aaa
64 nobegutes HeT
64 npusep HeT
64 npusep HeT
57 nobepgutes HeT
57 npusep HeT
33 nobeautes HeT
33 npusep HeT
33 nobeautes HeT
33 npusep HeT
33 npusep HeT
33 npusep HeT
25 nobeautes HeT
25 npusep HeT

Mpun3ép my ®UO yuntena

XanpynnuHa lN'ynbwat UnbliaToBHa
XanpynnuHa lN'ynbwat UnbliaToBHa
XanpynnuHa MN'ynbwat UnbliaToBHa
XanpynnuHa lN'ynbwat UnbliaToBHa
XanpynnuHa MN'ynbwat UnbliaToBHa
XanpynnuHa lNynbwat UnbliaToBHa
XanpynnuHa lN'ynbwat UnbliaToBHa
XanpynnuHa MN'ynbwat UnbliaToBHa
XanpynnuHa lN'ynbwat UnbliaToBHa
XanpynnuHa lN'ynbwat UnbliaToBHa
XanpynnuHa lN'ynbwat UnbliaToBHa
XanpynnuHa lN'ynbwat UnbliaToBHa
XanpynnuHa lN'ynbwat UnbliaToBHa
XanpynnuHa MN'ynbwat UnbliaToBHa
XanpynnuHa lN'ynbwat UnbliaToBHa
XanpynnuHa lN'ynbwat UnbliaToBHa



	Sheet 1

